

W.P(C)No. 43 OF 1998  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. COURT No.11 SEC. X  
(MM-1)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.29 in W.P.43/98

Dr.Chandra Prakash & Ors. petitioners

VERSUS

State of U.P. Respondent

(With appln. for extension of time)

Date :12.3.2003 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.SRIKRISHNA

For petitioner

Mr. R.C.Verma,Adv.

For Respondent:

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List the I.A. after Holi holidays.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master