

h

W.P(C)No. 43 OF 1998
ITEM No.36 & 67

Court No. 7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Con.Petition No.105/2003 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.43/1998

CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification)

(With Office Report)

With

IA.No.30 in WP(C)No.43/1998(for permission to file appln.for clarification of judgment and order dated 4.12.02))

Date : 21/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

In IA.No.30 Mr.MN Krishnamani,Adv,
Mr.P.K.Jain,adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.A.B. Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr.RC Verma,Adv.
Mr.Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr.Manish Shanker,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.
Ms.B. Vijaya Lakshmi Menon,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Ms. Bela Maheshwari,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the contempt petition.

(Usha Bhardwaj) (Madhu Saxena)
P.S. To Registrar COURT MASTER